Introductory sub-table (l1)(a)

Name of the Company : N.E.Electronics Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 32088

Quarter ended : 31st March, 2014

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no.
of partly paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of
shares of the
company

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total -D

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding
securities

As a % of total no.
of outstanding
convertible
securities

As a % of total no. of
shares of the
company, assuming
full conversion of the
convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total - E

Warrants:-

No. of warrants

As a % of total
no.
of warrants

As a % of total no. of
shares of the
company, assuming
full conversion of
warrants |

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total -F

Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full

conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

50012460




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)
Number Number of .
Category Category of of  |Total number | shares held in per’f:;:;gs:i;il;:;?zlfn?lizr of Shar'es Pledged or
Shareholder Sharehol| of shares | dematerialized shares otherwise encumbered
ders form
Asa Asa Number Asa
percentage | percentage of
of (A+B)! (A+B+C) of shares | percentage
() (1) (1) (Iv) V) (VI) (VID) (VII) IX)=
(VIID/(IV)*100
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group2
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 8 6,520.00 - 0.01 0.01 - -
(b) Central Government/ State - - - - - - -
Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 15 1,46,31,690 9,11,400 29.55 29.55 - -
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - - B - R
(e) Any Others(Specify) - - - - - B R
(e-1)
(e-ii)
Sub Total(A)(1) 23 1,46,38,210 9,11,400 29.56 29.56 - -
Foreign
Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ - - - - - - -
Foreign Individuals)
b Bodies Corporate - - - - - - -
C Institutions - - - - B - R
d Any Others(Specify) - - - - R - B
d-i
d-ii
Total Shareholding of Promoter 23 1,46,38,210 9,11,400 29.56 29.56 - -
and Promoter Group (A)=
(AMH+(AXN2)
(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI - - - - - _ N
(b) Financial Institutions ' Banks - - - - - - -
(c) Central Government/ State - - - - - - -
Government(s)
(d) Venture Capital Funds - - - - - - -
(e) Insurance Companies - - - - - - -
() Foreign Institutional Investors - - - - - - -
(2) Foreign Venture Capital Investors - - - - - - -
(h) Any Other (specify) - - - - - B R
(h-i)
(h-ii)
Sub-Total (B)(1) - B B - . . .




B2

Non-institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

105

30880080

4825400

62.36

62.36

()

Individuals

Individuals -i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1
lakh

653

305370

52000

0.62

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

51

36,96,800

6,93,650

7.47

(©)

Any Other (specify)

(c-i)

N.R.I.

Sub-Total (B)(2)

809

34882250

5571050

70.44

(B)

Total Public Shareholding (B)=
B)D)+(B)2)

809

34882250

5571050

70.44

TOTAL (A)+(B)

832

49520460

6482450

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

832

49520460

6482450

100.00

100.00




Sr.No |Notes




(I)(b) Statement
category “Promoter and Promoter Group”
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
held securities (including underlying
shares assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a % of
diluted share capital
Number |As a % of| No. Asa As a % of |Numberof| Asa% Number of Asa %
of shares | grand percentage | grand total | warrants total convertible total
held total (A)+(B)+HC) held number of securities number of
(A) +(B) of sub-clause warrants held convertible
+(C) M) of the securities
same of the same
class class
(U] m (] ) [47] (VI)=(V)/(i)*100 v (vi) (x) > xn (X
1 |PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 10 0.00 - - - - - - R R
2 SANTOSH KUMAR JALAN 10 0.00 - - - - - - - -
3 MAHAVIRLAL VIJAY 500 0.00 - - - - - - - -
4 |BARUN DAS 1000 0.00 - - - - - - R R
5 HIRANAND JHA 1000 0.00 - - - - - - - -
6 DIPA RAJA 1000 0.00 - - - - - - - -
7 |RUMA BORDOLOI 1000 0.00 - - - - - - - R
8 DHRUVA HANDIQUE 2000 0.00 - - - - - - - -
9  |SOLEX FINEXIM PVT. LTD. 25100 0.05 - - - - - - - R
10  [LAFFAN SOFTWARE LTD. 48500 0.10 - - - - - - - R
11 LOGIC INFOTECH LIMITED 71200 0.14 - - - - - - - -
12 |CASSAVA FINVEST PVT.LTD. 409900 0.82 - - - - - - - R
13 |WILCO FINEXIM PVT. LTD. 410000 0.82 - - - - - - - R
14 [LAFFAN SOFTWARE LIMITED 479300 0.96 - - - - - - - -
15 |WILCO FINEXIM PVT.LTD 852900 1.71 - - - - - - - R
16 LOGIC INFOTECH LTD. 887310 1.77 - - - - - - - -
17 [CONRAD TELE-FILMS LTD. 967400 1.93 - - - - - - - -
18  [VINDHYACHAL SECURITIES LTD. 1377880 2.76 - - - - - - - R
19 NARENDRA IMPEX LTD. 1452400 2.90 - - - - - - - -
20 |WEEKEND RESORT PVT.LTD. 1800000 3.60 - - - - - - - R
21 ETP CORPORATION LTD. 1904200 3.81 - - - - - - - -
22 [BHASKAR FUND MANAGEMENT LTD. 1715600 4.41 - - - - - - R R
23 |FRANCOISE RESOURCES PVT.LTD. 2230000 4.46 - - - - - - - R
24
TOTAL 14638210 30.25 - - - - - - - R

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011




(I(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.No. Name of the shareholder Number of Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares (including
shares held percentage of total [Number of As a % Number of % w.r.t total underlying shares

number of shares |warrants total convertible number of assuming full
{i.e., Grand Total |pelg number of securities convertible conversion of
(A)+(B)+H(C) warrants of held securities of warrants and

indicated in the same the same convertible securities)

Statement at para class class as a % of diluted share

1 -

TOTAL




(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the compan

PAC) belonging to the categor

Sr.No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a percentage Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares of Number of Asa % total | Numberof | % w.r.t (including
the Persons Acting in total number of shares warrants number of convertible total underlying
Concert (PAC) with {i.e., Grand Total warrants of the | securities | number of shares
them (A)HB)*+(C) indicated same class held convertible | assuming full
in securities conversion of
Statement at para of the same | Wwarrants and
(D(a) class convertible
1 - - - - - - -
2 - - - - - - -

TOTAL




(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Srno. (Name of the shareholder Number of locked- [Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
in shares number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1 - -
2 - -

TOTAL




(IT)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr.No. |Type of outstanding DR |Number of outstanding |Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) [ DRs underlying outstanding [DRs as a percentage of total
DRs number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 - -
2 - -
3

TOTAL




(IN(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held

by ""promoter/promoter group'' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.No. |Name of the DR Holder

Type of Number of

outstanding DR [shares

(ADRs, GDRs, [ underlying

SDRs, etc.) outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs
as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

TOTAL




