	Introductory sub-table (I)(a)			
Name of the Company : N.E.Electronics Lim	ited			
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of secu				
Quarter ended : 31st March, 2014	,			
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company	
Held by promoter/promoter group				
Held by public				
Total - D	-	-	-	
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities		As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities	
Held by promoter/promoter group	-	-	-	
Held by public	-	-	-	
Total - E	-	-	-	
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants	
Held by promoter/promoter group	-	-	-	
Held by public	-	-	-	
Total - F	-	-	-	
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	50012460			

			_	hareholding P e (I)(a)				
Category	Category of Shareholder	Number of Sharehol ders	Total number of shares	Number of		holding as a total number of ares	otherwise	Pledged or encumbere
					As a percentage	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	of(A+B) ¹ (VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	8	6,520.00	_	0.01	0.01	-	
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	15	1,46,31,690	9,11,400	29.55	29.55		
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-						
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	-	-	-	-	-	_	
(e-i)	,(~p••••),	-						
(e-ii)								
	Sub Total(A)(1)	23	1,46,38,210	9,11,400	29.56	29.56		
2 a	Foreign Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/	-	-	-	-	-	-	
1	Foreign Individuals)							
b	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	
c d	Institutions Any Others(Specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
d-i	Any Oulers(specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
d-ii								
		-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	23	1,46,38,210	9,11,400	29.56	29.56	-	
(B)	Public shareholding							
(B) 1	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	-	-	-	-	-		
(b)	Financial Institutions ⁷ Banks	-	-		-	-	-	L
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	_	_	_	_	_	
(e)	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	-	-	_	
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	-	-	-	-	-	_	
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	L
(h)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(h-i)								
(h-ii)								
	Sub-Total (B)(1)							

B 2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	105	30880080	4825400	62.36	62.36	-	-
(b)	Individuals						-	-
Ι	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders						-	-
	holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1							
	lakh	653	305370	52000	0.62	0.62		
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding						-	-
	nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1				7.47	7.47		
	lakh.	51	36,96,800	6,93,650				
(c)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c-i)	N.R.I.	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	809	34882250	5571050	70.44	70.44	-	-
							-	-
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	809	34882250	5571050	70.44	70.44	-	-
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	832	49520460	6482450	100.00	100.00	-	-
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (C)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	832	49520460	6482450	100.00	100.00	-	-

Sr.No	Notes
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	

(I)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder		of Shares eld As a % of	E No.	ncumbered sh: As a	ares (*) As a % of	Details of warrants Details of convertise Number of As a %			Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
		of shares held	grand total		percentage	grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	warrants held	total number of	convertible securities	total number of	
		neiu	(A) + (B)			of sub-clause	neiu	warrants	held	convertible	
			+(C)			(I)(a)		of the		securities	
								same class		of the same class	
(1)	(11)	(11)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA	10	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	SANTOSH KUMAR JALAN	10	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	MAHAVIRLAL VIJAY	500	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	BARUN DAS	1000	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	HIRANAND JHA	1000	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	DIPA RAJA	1000	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	RUMA BORDOLOI	1000	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	DHRUVA HANDIQUE	2000	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	SOLEX FINEXIM PVT. LTD.	25100	0.05	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	LAFFAN SOFTWARE LTD.	48500	0.10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
11		71200	0.14	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	CASSAVA FINVEST PVT.LTD.	409900	0.82	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	WILCO FINEXIM PVT. LTD. LAFFAN SOFTWARE LIMITED	410000	0.82		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	WILCO FINEXIM PVT.LTD	479300 852900	0.96	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	LOGIC INFOTECH LTD.	832900	1.71	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	CONRAD TELE-FILMS LTD.	967400	1.93	-	-	-		-	-	-	-
18	VINDHYACHAL SECURITIES LTD.	1377880	2.76	-	-		-				
19	NARENDRA IMPEX LTD.	1452400	2.90	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
20	WEEKEND RESORT PVT.LTD.	1800000	3.60	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
21	ETP CORPORATION LTD.	1904200	3.81	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
22	BHASKAR FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.	1715600	4.41	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
23	FRANCOISE RESOURCES PVT.LTD.	2230000	4.46	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
24											
TOTAL		14638210	30.25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

(I)(c)(i) <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares</u>

Sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of	Shares as a		f warrants	Details of	convertible	Total shares (including
		shares held	percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para	warrants held	number of	convertible securities	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
1				-	-	-	-	-
				-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL		-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(I)(c)(ii) <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with</u> <u>PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company</u>

Sr.No.	Name(s) of the	Number	Shares as a percentage	Details o	f warrants	Details of	convertible	Total shares
	shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	of shares	of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same	(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and
			(I)(a)				class	convertible
1		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL		-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(I)(d) <u>Statement showing details of locked-in shares</u>

Srno.	in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	-	-
2	-	-
TOTAL	-	-

(II)(a) <u>Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)</u>

Sr.No.	Type of outstanding DR	Number of outstanding	Number of shares	Shares underlying outstanding
	(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	DRs	underlying outstanding	DRs as a percentage of total
			DRs	number of shares {i.e., Grand
				Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
				Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1		-	-	-
2		-	-	-
3		-	-	-
TOTAL		-	-	-

(II)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held</u> by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.No.	outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,	shares underlying outstanding	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	-	-	-
2	-	-	-
TOTAL		-	-